Monitorler

14"

49

49

49

49

49

57

Uriin

LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Lenovo

Samsung

Stok

48.

57.

57.

72

Fiyat

383,25
usb

300,00
TL

750,00
TL

750,00
TL

.522,50

usb

.575,00

usb

.450,00

TL



